AF-OLK5NNextGen Series Fiber Optic Test kit                       Made in USA
Description
The AF-OLK5NNextGen series test kits are the latest addition to
the AFS product family. This inexpensive optical test kit is the
complete solution necessary for the installer to test and trouble
shoot both multimode and single mode fiber optic systems.
These test kits are designed to allow testing of all parameters of
fiber optic networks, including output power levels from the

Operation Temperature -10°C to +50°C (45% Hum, non condensing)
Storage Temperature -20°C to +60°C (75% Hum, non condensing)
Ordering Information
Kit Part Number Meter Source Application
AF-OLK51N-MM AF-OM120N-I AF-OS420N Multimode
AF-OLK51N-SM AF-OM120N-I AF-OS430N Single Mode
AF-OLK52N-Q AF-OM120N-I AF-OS430N
AF-OS420N Single Mode, Multimode
Model Part Number Meter Source Application
.AF-OM120N-I 850/1300/1310/1490
1550&1625nm ----------- Single Mode, Multimode
AF-OS420N ----------- 850/1300nm LED source Multimode
AF-OS430N ----------- 1310/1550nm Laser
source Single Mode
Kits include: Meter, Source(s), AD-100 (2.5mm adapter), Batteries, Alco wipes, Manual, Meter calibration cert.
19 Norfolk Ave, Easton, Ma, 02375, USA
Ph+1-508-238-7100   Fx+1617-507-0784